

Aspen View Public Schools Friends of Education Award

Background

The Friends of Education Award recognizes organizations or individuals who have made a special contribution to education in Aspen View Public Schools.

Criteria

The primary criteria of the Friends of Education Award is a significant contribution to education in Aspen View Public Schools. Nominees should be demonstrably committed to the improvement of education of students. The service must be documented. Additional consideration will be given to nominees whose contributions involve more than one school, and/or are over a significant time frame.

Procedure

Nominations for the Friends of Education Award may be submitted by an individual, school council or staff member. The Board of Trustees will review the nomination forms and may request further information or conduct an interview. A nominator may not submit more than one candidate for the Friends of Education Award.

Nomination Deadline

Nomination forms must be completed and submitted to the Board of Trustees on or before March 1 of each year to be considered.

Nomination forms may be submitted to

Friends of Education Award c/o Aspen View Public Schools 1 University Drive. Athabasca, AB T9S 3A3 or via email to communications@aspenview.org

Awards Presentation

The Aspen View Public Schools Friends of Education Award will consist of an engraved plaque, framed certificate or similar, to be presented by the Board of Trustees at a public function.

Engage Learning. Ignite Potential. Inspire Success.



Aspen View Public Schools Friends of Education Award Nomination Form

Nominee:	 	 	
Address:	 	 	
Phone:	 	 	
Email:	 	 	

Nominate	ed by:	 	
School (if	applicable):	 	
Address:		 	
Phone:		 	
Email:		 	

Please attach information supporting the nomination to this form. To assist in crafting a nomination, please use the following guidelines:

- Describe the nominee's particular area of service
- Describe the benefits to students as a result of the nominee's contributions
- Include the timeframe within which the nominee has made their contributions
- Provide examples of how the nominee has demonstrated support for education
- Include comments on the nominee's commitment to students, schools and the community

Please submit completed nomination forms and attachments by March 1 to:

Friends of Education Award c/o Aspen View Public Schools 1 University Drive Athabasca, AB T9S 3A3 or via email to communications@aspenview.org

Engage Learning. Ignite Potential. Inspire Success